	Green=Flex Days (Interventions and Offerings)
Grey=Building Business Days


 Skyline High School
Flex Time Schedule-Draft 2019-20

	SEPTEMBER 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday 
	Friday

	
	
	4

1st day school
· 7 period schedule
· no flex time

	5
	6

 

	9

	10

Safety Overview and Drill Extravaganza
[bookmark: _GoBack] 
	11

Handbook talks and Signatures 
(Video and Link)


	12
	13

	16

	17

· FlexTime vision layout
· FlexiSched training and 
· Flextime Name Voting? 
· FlexTime should/should not survey to students?
· Signup for 2-week cycle
	18

FlexTime #1

Homecoming Assembly video
· Club fair-from flex time rooms
· ASB Video/presentations in Flex Time Rooms
· Sign up for Next Week

	19
	20

	23

	24

FlexTime

*12th grade: counseling presentation


	25

Students  sign up for 10/1-10/9

FlexTime


	26
	27
Homecoming Assembly

	
	
	
	
	

	

	OCTOBER 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday 
	Friday

	
	1

FlexTime 
	2

FlexTime  9-11th


	3
	4

	7
	8

FlexTime


	9
Students sign up for 10/22-10/30

FlexTime


	10
	11

	14

Teacher workday: no school for students 
	15

NON BLOCK DAY 
*normal non-block schedule  

	16
PSAT DAY 
*special schedule 
9th: Counseling/HSBP/SELs  
10th/11th: PSAT testing
12: College essay help 
Flex Time after testing. 
*safety drill
	17
	18

	21
	22

SDQ survey 
Then, study time

	23

FlexTime 

Seniors: class meeting + photo

	24
	25

	28
	29

FlexTime


	30
Students sign up for 11/5-11/13
FlexTime 

	31

	NOVEMBER 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday 
	Friday

	4
	5

FlexTime 


	6
Business day:
SEL: Substance Abuse lesson

*safety drill

	7
	8

	11

Veterans Day: No School 
	12

Students sign up for 11/19-11/27
FlexTime 


	13

Veterans Day Assembly (in class)


	14
	15

	18
	19

FlexTime 



	20

Fall Recognition Assembly!

	21
	22

	25
	26

FlexTime




	27

Students sign up for 12/3-12/10
FlexTime 
 
	28

Thanksgiving Break
No school 
	29
`
No school 








	December 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday 
	Friday

	2
	3

FlexTime 



	4

FlexTime 

	5
	6

	9


	10

Students sign up for 12/17-12/18

FlexTime 

	11

Flex Time


*safety drill
	12
	13

	16
	17

FlexTime 


	18

FlexTime 

	19
	20

	23

No School

	24


No School


	25

No School

	26

No school 
	27
`
No school 

	30 

No School

	31

No School






	January 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday 
	Friday

	
	



	1

No School


	2

No School

	3

No School


	6


	7

FlexTime 



	8

FlexTime 


	9
	10

	13
	14

FlexTime 
*safety drill


	15

MLK Assembly/Activities

	16
	17

	20

MLK Jr. Day
	21

7 Period Day




	22

 Finals: 5th, 6th and 7th periods

	23

Finals: 3rd and 4th periods

	24
`
Finals: 1st and 2nd  periods


	27

Teacher Work Day


	28

Business Day
SEL: Digital Dignity 
*Safety Drill
	29

MLK Assembly
	30
	31

	February 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday 
	Friday

	3
	4

FlexTime 
And Normal Presentation


	5

Business Day
SEL: 
Counseling: Anxiety and Depression 

	6
	7

	10
 
	11

FlexTime 


	12

FlexTime

	13
	14

	17

Presidents day
	18

Second Winter Break



	19

Second Winter Break


	2 

Second Winter Break

	21

Second Winter Break


	24
	25

FlexTime
*Safety Drill




	26

Business Day:
ASB Exec Elections
 
	27

 
	28
`








	March 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday 
	Friday

	2
	3

Course Request video/Senior Meeting


	4

FlexTime 


	5
	6

	9


	10

FlexTime 


	11

FlexTime 



	12
	13

	16
	17

FlexTime 



	18

Business Day:
Class Officer Elections


	19
	20

	23
	24

FlexTime



	25

SDQ in 6th period classes
*Safety Drill
	26

 
	27
`


	30
	31

FlexTime
	



	
	

	April 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday 
	Friday

	
	



	1

FlexTime

	2
	3

	6


	7

FlexTime 


	8

FlexTime



	9
	10

	13

Spring Break
	14

Spring Break 


	15

Spring Break 

	16

Spring Break
	17

Spring Break

	20
	21

FlexTime




	22

FlexTime 
*Safety Drill
 
	23


	24
`


	27
	28

FlexTime
	29

FlexTime
	30
	



	May 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday 
	Friday

	
	



	




	
	1

	4


	5

FlexTime 


	6

FlexTime




	7
	8

	11
	12

FlexTime 



	13

FlexTime



	14
	15

	18
	19

FlexTime




	20

FlexTime
*Safety Drill



	21

 
	22



	25

Memorial Day
	26

State Testing Schedule: ELA

	27

State Testing Schedule: ELA
 
	28

State Testing Schedule: Math

	29

State Testing: WCAS


	June 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday 
	Friday

	1
	2

FlexTime (and Retakes)


	3

FlexTime (and Retakes)

	4
	5

	8


	9


FlexTime 


	10


FlexTime 
*Safety Drill


	11
	12

	15
	16

Finals



	17

Finals 

	18

Last day Of School
	19

	22
	23





	24


	25

 
	26
 

	29
	30
	
	
	







